
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$8,645.98

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$1,110.73

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/18/2024
11

/1
8/

20
24

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF WEST PARK

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

348,960
348,960

348,960
348,960

3513

348,960

@ 80.0000
@ 530.2100

4.81100

5.63890
0.03010

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.15450

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

0.10260

348,960
348,960

373,960
373,960
373,960

348,960

EEX-24-00000024
E

E
X

-2
4-

00
00

00
24

348,960

742205

742205

500.52

4633 SW 31 DR

80.00
530.21

$8,300.14
$8

,3
00

.1
4

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

HOME FINANCING CENTER
H

O
M

E
 F

IN
A

N
C

IN
G

 C
E

N
T

E
R

10.05

157.03
2,861.47

33.08
30.32

8.20000
0.45000
0.08690
0.09480

0.02880

ROCHA,ANA CECILIA
4633 SW 31 DR
WEST PARK, FL    33023

ROCHA,ANA CECILIA
4633 SW 31 DR
WEST PARK, FL    33023

35   WEST PARK FIRE
35   WEST PARK SOLID WASTE
TL   TWIN LAKES

514230-08-7670

514230-08-7670

50,000
50,000
50,000

21.13030

LAKE FOREST SEC 4 38-4 B
LOT 87 BLK 53

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

11.41

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

57.78
560.94

1,799.12

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

10.50
1,967.75

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

35.80

398,960

50,000

398,960

50,000

398,960

BCSBCS

398,960
398,960 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

398,960

$7,535.25

398,960

398,960

398,960

398,960
398,960
398,960

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



