Property ID Number	Escrow Code	Assessed Value	_ Exemption	ns Taxable	e Value 🚊 M	lillage Code	
514230-08-7670	BCSBCS	See Below	See Belo	w See	Below	3513	
ROCHA,ANA CECILIA							
.633 SW 31 DR VEST PARK, FL 33023	3				BE MADE IN US	FUNDS AND	
VEOTTAIN, TE 33023			DR	AWN ON US B	ANK ACCOUNT.		
633 SW 31 DR	D						
AKE FOREST SEC 4 38-4 E OT 87 BLK 53	В						
Taxing Authority		AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES ssessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie	
BROWARD COUNTY G COUNTYWIDE SERVI		5.63890	398.960	50,000	348,960	1,967.75	
VOTED DEBT		0.03010	398,960 398,960	50,000	348,960	10.50	
BROWARD CO SCHOO GENERAL FUND	DL BOARD	4.81100	398.960	25.000	373,960	1,799.12	
CAPITAL OUTLAY		1.50000	398,960	25,000	373,960	560.94	
VOTER APPROVED D SO FLORIDA WATER M		0.15450	398,960	25,000	373,960	57.78	
EVERGLADES C.P.		0.03270	398,960	50,000	348,960	11.41 35.80	
OKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT		0.10260 0.09480	398,960 398,960	50,000 50,000	348,960 348,960	35.80 33.08 30.32	
SOUTH BROWARD HO CHILDREN'S SVCS CO	DSPITAL DUNCIL OF BC	0.08690 0.45000	398,960 398,960	50,000 50,000	348,960 348,960	157.03	
CITY OF WEST PARK FL INLAND NAVIGATIC		8.20000 0.02880	398,960 398,960	50,000 50,000	348,960 348,960	2,861.47 10.05	
FE INLAND NAVIGATION		0.02880	398,900	50,000	340,900	10.00	
	Total Milla	ige: 21.13030)	Ad Val	orem Taxes:	\$7,535.25	
Levying Authority		NON-AD	VALOREM TAX	(ES _{Rate}		Amount	
35 WEST PARK FIRE				500 0400		500.52	
35 WEST PARK SOLID TL TWIN LAKES	VVASTE		-	530.2100 80.0000		530.21 80.00	
			No	n-Ad Valorem As	ssessments:	\$1,110.73	
If Destmarked Dy	Nov 20, 2024			n-Ad Valorem As led Taxes and As		\$1,110.73 \$8,645.98	
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00						
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00						
-	\$0.00	Paid Real Estate			ssessments:		
Please Pay	\$0.00 Y 2024	e of Ad Valorem Tax	Combir	d Valorem As	Folio:	\$8,645.98 742205	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT	\$0.00 Y 2024	e of Ad Valorem Tax	Combir	d Valorem As beceipt #	Folio: sessments X-24-00000024	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT	\$0.00 Y 2024	e of Ad Valorem Tax	Combir	d Valorem As beceipt #	Folio:	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT	\$0.00 Y 2024	e of Ad Valorem Tax	Combir	d Valorem As eceipt # EE Pai	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C	\$0.00 TY 2024 Collector Notice	e of Ad Valorem Tax	Combir	d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pai	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C	\$0.00 TY 2024 Collector Notice	e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	Combir	d Valorem As beceipt # EE Pai PAY YO	Folio: Folio: Sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA UR TAXES ONLII	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI NE AT: m	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C Make checks payable to BROWARD COUNTY TA GOVERNMENTAL CENT	\$0.00 TY 2024 Collector Notice	e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	Combir combir x and Non-A 1/18/2024 Re	d Valorem As acceipt # EE Pai PAY YO browarc If Post	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA UR TAXES ONLII d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI NE AT: m Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C Make checks payable to BROWARD COUNTY TA GOVERNMENTAL CENT 115 S. ANDREWS AVEN	\$0.00 TY 2024 Collector Notice AX COLLECTOR TER ANNEX JUE, ROOM # A100	e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 Property I	Combir combir x and Non-A 1/18/2024 Re D Number	d Valorem As beceipt # EE Pai PAY YO	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA UR TAXES ONLII d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI NE AT: m	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C Make checks payable to BROWARD COUNTY TA GOVERNMENTAL CENT 115 S. ANDREWS AVEN FORT LAUDERDALE, FI	\$0.00 Y 2024 Collector Notice AX COLLECTOR TER ANNEX IUE, ROOM # A100 L 33301-1895	e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 Property I 514230-	Combir c and Non-A 1/18/2024 Re D Number 08-7670	d Valorem As eccipt # EE Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA UR TAXES ONLII d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI NE AT: m Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C Make checks payable to BROWARD COUNTY TA GOVERNMENTAL CENT 115 S. ANDREWS AVEN FORT LAUDERDALE, FI PAYMENTS MUST BE M	\$0.00 Y 2024 Collector Notice AX COLLECTOR TER ANNEX IUE, ROOM # A100 L 33301-1895 IADE IN US FUNDS A	e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 Property I 514230-	Combir c and Non-A 1/18/2024 Re D Number 08-7670	d Valorem As eccipt # EE Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA UR TAXES ONLII d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI NE AT: m Please Pay	
Please Pay BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax C Make checks payable to BROWARD COUNTY TA GOVERNMENTAL CENT 115 S. ANDREWS AVEN FORT LAUDERDALE, FI	\$0.00 Y 2024 Collector Notice AX COLLECTOR TER ANNEX IUE, ROOM # A100 L 33301-1895 IADE IN US FUNDS A	e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 Property I 514230-	Combir c and Non-A 1/18/2024 Re D Number 08-7670	d Valorem As eccipt # EE Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-24-00000024 d By HOME FINA UR TAXES ONLII d.county-taxes.co marked By	\$8,645.98 742205 \$8,300 ANCING CENTI NE AT: m Please Pay	

- - - - -